2026 Teryx4 H2 Deluxe eS Kawasaks

PARTS DIAGRAM
Crankshaft

E1321

92139/A/B

92154A

92139/A/B

92200
‘[P
92200 \——92139F «H
P
}——92139F «H

92159C~E———{§<;;>
92139F~H
92139C~E———{ﬁ<;C> ,

)
&ﬂ—wzww
©) \9 Q§§;tg%———9z139F~H
N >
rd 92139C~E
610 ME&N)E}RH
K:E:jfL———92139C~E

13107 92062

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2026 Teryx4 H2 Deluxe e$S

PARTS LIST
Crankshaft

ITEM NAME

CRANKSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 13031)
SHAFT,CONVERTER (Ref # 13107)
ROD-ASSY-CONNECTING,H (Ref # 13251)
NOZZLE (Ref # 92062)
BUSHING,CON-ROD,BLUE (Ref # 92139)
BUSHING,CON-ROD,BLACK (Ref # 92139A)
BUSHING,CON-ROD,BROWN (Ref # 92139B)
BUSHING,#1&#3,BLUE (Ref # 92139C)
BUSHING,#1&#3,BLACK (Ref # 92139D)
BUSHING,#1&#3,BROWN (Ref # 92139E)
BUSHING,#2&#48&#5,BLUE (Ref # 92139F)
BUSHING,#2&#48&#5,BLACK (Ref # 92139G)
BUSHING,#28&#48&#5,BROWN (Ref # 92139H)
BOLT,8X22 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,CONNECTING ROD (Ref # 92154A)
WASHER,T=2.5 (Ref # 92200)

ROLLER,6X12 (Ref # 610)

PART NUMBER
13031-1580
13107-1589
13251-0784-HH
92062-1053
92139-0818
92139-0819
92139-0820
92139-1274
92139-1275
92139-1276
92139-1277
92139-1278
92139-1279
92154-4492
92154-4493
92200-0744
610A0612

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

o = B~ =

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



