

2026 Teryx4 H2 Deluxe eS

PARTS LIST

Crankshaft

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CRANKSHAFT-COMP (Ref # 13031)	13031-1580	1
SHAFT,CONVERTER (Ref # 13107)	13107-1589	1
ROD-ASSY-CONNECTING,H (Ref # 13251)	13251-0784-HH	4
NOZZLE (Ref # 92062)	92062-1053	1
BUSHING,CON-ROD,BLUE (Ref # 92139)	92139-0818	8
BUSHING,CON-ROD,BLACK (Ref # 92139A)	92139-0819	AR
BUSHING,CON-ROD,BROWN (Ref # 92139B)	92139-0820	AR
BUSHING,#1,BLUE (Ref # 92139C)	92139-1274	4
BUSHING,#1,BLACK (Ref # 92139D)	92139-1275	AR
BUSHING,#1,BROWN (Ref # 92139E)	92139-1276	AR
BUSHING,#2,BLUE (Ref # 92139F)	92139-1277	6
BUSHING,#2,BLACK (Ref # 92139G)	92139-1278	AR
BUSHING,#2,BROWN (Ref # 92139H)	92139-1279	AR
BOLT,8X22 (Ref # 92154)	92154-4492	8
BOLT,CONNECTING ROD (Ref # 92154A)	92154-4493	8
WASHER,T=2.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0744	2
ROLLER,6X12 (Ref # 610)	610A0612	1